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FIM CEV REPSOL Albacete

Circuito de Albacete

12 - 13 October 2019

Circuito de Albacete

3550

1 52 ALCOBA,Jeremy 1701:34,156 135,73SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du16

2 53 ÖNCÜ,Deniz 1701:34,205 00:00,049 00:00,049 135,66TURRed Bull KTM Ajo KTM Du14

3 7 BALTUS,Barry 1601:34,316 00:00,160 00:00,111 135,5BELAngel Nieto Junior T KTM Du13

4 99 TATAY,Carlos 1801:34,392 00:00,236 00:00,076 135,39SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du13

5 6 YAMANAKA,Ryusei 1901:34,423 00:00,267 00:00,031 135,35JPNJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du14

6 23 PIZZOLI,Davide 1701:34,520 00:00,364 00:00,097 135,21ITALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du14

7 67 RIU,Gerard 1601:34,575 00:00,419 00:00,055 135,13SPABaiko Racing T. KTM Du14

8 81 VIU,Aleix 1401:34,586 00:00,430 00:00,011 135,12SPAAngel Nieto Junior T KTM Du13

9 20 GARCIA,José J. 1901:34,628 00:00,472 00:00,042 135,06SPARGR TM R.Factory TM Racing Du15

10 96 HOLGADO,Daniel 1901:34,767 00:00,611 00:00,139 134,86SPAJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du16

11 50 DUPASQUIER,Jason 1701:34,776 00:00,620 00:00,009 134,84SWIH43-Carxpert-Blumaq- KTM Du12

12 38 SALVADOR,David 1801:34,800 00:00,644 00:00,024 134,81SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du18

13 34 SURYO AJI,Mario 1701:34,980 00:00,824 00:00,180 134,55INAAstra Honda R.T. Honda Du15

14 76 GIRAL,Julián 1901:34,983 00:00,827 00:00,003 134,55SPAJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du14

15 37 ACOSTA,Pedro 1901:35,036 00:00,880 00:00,053 134,48SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du19

16 63 PEREZ,Vicente 1801:35,149 00:00,993 00:00,113 134,32SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du17

17 25 FERNANDEZ,Adrián 1801:35,233 00:01,077 00:00,084 134,2SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du18

18 30 COOK,Max 1901:35,240 00:01,084 00:00,007 134,19GBRBritish Talent T. Honda Du19

19 83 KAWAKAMI,Meikon 1801:35,247 00:01,091 00:00,007 134,18BRAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du15

20 88 PATACCA,Matteo 1301:35,293 00:01,137 00:00,046 134,11ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du13

21 29 VAN EERDE,Billy 1601:35,416 00:01,260 00:00,123 133,94AUSAsia Talent T. Honda Du15

22 58 IGLESIAS,Iñigo 1801:35,425 00:01,269 00:00,009 133,93SPABaiko Racing T. KTM Du15

23 32 NOGUCHI,Haruki 1001:35,543 00:01,387 00:00,118 133,76JPNAsia Talent T. Honda Du10

24 31 OGDEN,Scott 1601:35,554 00:01,398 00:00,011 133,75GBRBritish Talent T. Honda Du15

25 47 SEABRIGHT,Fenton 1601:35,601 00:01,445 00:00,047 133,68GBRFAU55 Racing KTM Du16

26 73 KOFLER,Maximilian 801:35,783 00:01,627 00:00,182 133,43AUTAngel Nieto Junior T KTM Du5

27 10 CARRARO,Nicola 1701:35,864 00:01,708 00:00,081 133,31ITARGR TM R.Factory TM Du5

28 36 IKMAL,Izam 1601:35,910 00:01,754 00:00,046 133,25MALSIC Junior T. Honda Du13

29 26 VERDUGO,Luis M. 1601:36,180 00:02,024 00:00,270 132,88SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du16

30 70 WHATLEY,Joshua 1601:36,192 00:02,036 00:00,012 132,86GBRKRP KTM Du10

31 43 JESPERSEN,Simon 1901:36,271 00:02,115 00:00,079 132,75DENT.Jespersen KTM Du8

32 78 MAHADI,Idil 501:36,376 00:02,220 00:00,105 132,61MALSIC Junior T. Honda Du5

33 54 VOSTATEK,Ondrej 1901:36,603 00:02,447 00:00,227 132,29CZEIgax Team KTM Du17

34 65 ARITA,Hikaru 601:36,641 00:02,485 00:00,038 132,24JPNSIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Du6

35 27 DIEZ,Alex 1601:36,869 00:02,713 00:00,228 131,93SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du9

36 28 BERTELLE,Matteo 1601:36,946 00:02,790 00:00,077 131,83ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du16

37 89 URIARTE,Marcos 801:41,070 00:06,914 00:04,124 126,45SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du2

Not Classified: 

. 24 ARTIGAS ,Xavier 2START  SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du1
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